Job Name:
System Reference: Date:
GENERAL FEATURES
• Variable speed INVERTER-driven compressor
• Energy Star® certified (non-ducted)
• M-NET connection through outdoor unit
• Quiet outdoor unit operation as low as 50 dB(A)
• New Intelligent Power Module (IPM) for reduced power loss

Unit φ12.7 → Pipeφ9.52 □ MAC-A455JP-E
Unit φ12.7 → Pipeφ15.88 □ MAC-A456JP-E
Air Discharge Guide □ MAC-856SG
Base Pan Heater □ PAC-646BH-E
Control Cable □ CW162S
3-pole Disconnect □ TAZ-MS303
M-NET Adapter □ PAC-IF01MNT-E
Wall Mounting Bracket (Powder-coated Steel) □ QSWB2000M-1
Wall Mounting Bracket (316 Series Stainless Steel) □ QSWBSS
Outdoor Unit Mounting Pad 24" x 42" x 3" □ ULTRILITE2
MiniSplit Mounting Stand-Dual Fan models - 12" □ QSMS1202M
MiniSplit Mounting Stand-Dual Fan models - 18" □ QSMS1802M
MiniSplit Mounting Stand-Dual Fan models - 24" □ QSMS2402M
Diamondback
Linesets*1
1/4 x 1/2 x 15' / 1/2" Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation) □ MLS141212T-15
1/4 x 1/2 x 30' / 1/2" Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation) □ MLS141212T-30
1/4 x 1/2 x 50' / 1/2" Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation) □ MLS141212T-50
1/4 x 1/2 x 65' / 1/2" Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation) □ MLS141212T-65
1/4 x 1/2 x 100' / 1/2" Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation) □ MLS141212T-100
3/8 x 5/8 x 10' / 1/2" Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation) □ MPLS385812T-10
3/8 x 5/8 x 15' / 1/2" Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation) □ MPLS385812T-15
3/8 x 5/8 x 30' / 1/2" Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation) □ MPLS385812T-30
3/8 x 5/8 x 50' / 1/2" Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation) □ MPLS385812T-50
3/8 x 5/8 x 65' / 1/2" Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation) □ MPLS385812T-65
3/8 x 5/8 x 100' / 1/2" Lineset (Twin-Tube Insulation) □ MPLS385812T-100
*1 Linesets are indoor unit specific and will be listed in the IDU information - the Joint Pipe adaptors are used in this application
ACCESSORIES: MXZ-2C20NA2
 Specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © 2017  Mitsubishi Electric US, Inc.
17